Sandringham CAI*2 & National
Estimated Startingorder Cones 28 June

COMPETITOR
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78
76
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NAME
BLANDIN Nicola
RALLS Judi
WAGSTAFF-MYERS David
WILSON Jane
COLLINGS Frances
HAM Emily
COOPER Katie
WILKINSON Tara

WADSWORTH Wendy
ROUTLEDGE Maggie
SHANNON Peter
BARKER Harriet
NISBET Amanda
KAIHOLM Louise
NISBET John

HENRY Susan

KIRBY Geoff
CLOUGH Sara
CHRISTIAN Lynda

BUCK Robert
BANNISTER Jeff
MCGILL Lucy
SMITH Jane
MEREDITH Sarah
RIPLEY John william
PIMBBLET Nicola
FLETCHER Tracey
HOWE Phillipa
AINSCOUGH Chris
MART Sue

BUCK Robert
WALTERS-SYMONS Rosanna

ADAMS Joseph
CLARKE Alan
GRAYSTON Anna
POWER Gary
BROADBENT Joanna
HOWE Sara

HEATH Graham

LINDSAY Diana countess o
PINNOCK Marisa
EMBLETON Wendy
FLANAGAN Angela
BROOME James
ROHRSSEN Folke
MATTHEWS David
CAPSTICK Barry
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GBR
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GBR
GBR
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GBR
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GBR
GBR
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IRL
GBR
IRL

CATEGORY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY
OPEN SINGLE PONY

OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN PONY PAIRS
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
OPEN SINGLE HORSE

FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV HORSE SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE
FEI ADV PONY SINGLE

FEI ADV PONY PAIR
FEI ADV PONY PAIR
FEI ADV PONY PAIR
FEI PONY FOURS
FEI PONY FOURS
FEI PONY FOURS

FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
FEI ADV HORSE PAIRS
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HOUR POINTS
08:30 248,50
226,64
181,96
180,57
179,03
168,49
166,74
150,95
Prize giving
09:10 244,50
221,13
219,66
174,70
170,07
163,97
188,66
178,56
174,83
167,62
164,65
Prize giving
10:05 140,42

186,71
180,68
178,29
170,32
162,71
150,80
146,40
138,30
135,89
129,71
127,87
Prize giving
11:10 188,30
161,20
137,70
206,05
206,04
178,00
Prize giving
11:45
210,85
195,81
184,39
178,32
162,00
161,48
155,39
140,40
Prize giving
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Sandringham CAI*2 & National
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COMPETITOR
81
85
84
89
83
86
87

65
67
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66
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51
47
48
49
11
13
15
12
14
9
10

NAME
BOWMAN Barnaby
PEEL Mark
BASSETT Karen
NAPROUS Daniel
BOWMAN IV George
BASSETT Pippa
LANE Richard

FALLOON Lindsay
BOTLEY Sue
CARRUTHERS Mark
WILLIAMS Stephen

BEAZLEY-RICHARDS Joanna

PARKER lIrene

WARD Mick (po)
BARCLAY Lucy (ho)
DANIEL Deborah (po)

VILLER Emily
GREEN TONY
CHARD Charlotte
TATTON Debbie
HAMBLEN Linda
SMITH Grace
CAMPBELL Maryjane

HAWLEY Amanda
GAUSON Bryan
ROOSE Amelia
WILKINSON Leslee
DREW Alison
JOHNSON Tracey
ROBINSON Jane
TREBBLE Stepen
STARR James
HAMMOND Nick
MILNER Steph

GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

CATEGORY
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS
FEI HORSE FOURS

OPEN HORSE PAIRS
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
HORSE TANDEMS

PARA EQUESTRIAN
PARA EQUESTRIAN
PARA EQUESTRIAN

NOVICE PONY

NOVICE HORSE
NOVICE HORSE
NOVICE HORSE
NOVICE HORSE
NOVICE HORSE
NOVICE HORSE

INTERMEDIATE HORSE
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
INTERMEDIATE HORSE

INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
INTERMEDIATE PONY
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12:30

206,23
204,29
203,30
202,91
178,55
Prize giving
13:10 226,46
216,51
213,38
209,91
205,22
522,35
Prize giving
13:45
188,83
167,50
Prize giving
14:05 155,45

226,85
217,07
199,45
169,23
161,08
Prize giving
14:45
22417
218,41
182,99

215,98
197,59
189,81
166,80
158,49
156,29
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